



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1921 of 2019

SHIVKUMAR MANHAR & ANR versus ANANDI SINGH & ORS

Order Sheet

16/03/2026	<p>Mr. Anand Kesharwani, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, Advocate for respondent No. 3.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, post this appeal after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
-------------------	---